Sold Price:
Beds:

Bath:

Living Sq. Ft.:
Land Sq. Ft.:
Lanai Sq. Ft.:
Sq. Ft. Other:
Total Sq. Ft.
Maint./Assoc.
Parking:
Zoning:

1805 Palolo Avenue, Honolulu 96816 * $770,000

$785,000 Sold Date:
2 MLS#:
1/0 Status:
992 List Date & DOM:
4,868 Condition:
0 Frontage:
0 Tax/Year:
992 Neighborhood:
$0/ $0 Flood Zone:
3 Car+

05 - R-5 Residential District

01-11-2021
202029230, FS
Sold
11-13-2020 & 18
Average
$207/2020
Palolo
Zone X - Tool

Frontage:

View: None

Sold Ratio: 102%
Year Built: 1947
Remodeled:

Total Parking: 3

Assessed Value
Building: $39,300
Land: $671,000
Total: $710,300

Stories / CPR: One / No

Public Remarks: Open House, SATURDAY AND Sunday, 11/21 and 11/22, 2-5pm. First time on the market!!! Cute and cozy
house on level land in a nice and quiet neighborhood. Used to be a 3-bedroom, but converted to 2-bedroom. 2 separate
carports that will accommodate 3 cars. Large storage room/workshop. No. of Bedrooms does not match public record.
Potential to expand. Sale Conditions: None Schools: Palolo, Jarrett, Kaimuki * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps,
Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM
|1805 Palolo Avenue ls770.000  |[2&1/0 ||992 | $776 ||4.868 | $158 |18
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. f:zzssed ngﬁsi::d ?:f:lssed Ratio ;::oi‘lele d
|1805 Palolo Avenue 5207 | 50| $0 671,000 |($39,300 |($710,300 [[108%][1947 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||0rigina| Ratio ||So|d Terms



https://www.google.com/maps/place/1805 Palolo Avenue ,+Honolulu,+HI+96816
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=330390610000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=133039061
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Palolo
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Jarrett
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kaimuki
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202029230&Region=DiamondHd&Price=770000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1805 Palolo Avenue ,+Honolulu,+HI+96816
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1805 Palolo Avenue ,+Honolulu,+HI+96816

1805 Palolo Avenue ||$785,000 01112021 |[102% ||202% || Conventional

1805 Palolo Avenue - MLS#: 202029230 - Open House, SATURDAY AND Sunday, 11/21 and 11/22, 2-5pm. First time on the
market!!! Cute and cozy house on level land in a nice and quiet neighborhood. Used to be a 3-bedroom, but converted to 2-
bedroom. 2 separate carports that will accommodate 3 cars. Large storage room/workshop. No. of Bedrooms does not match
public record. Potential to expand. Region: Diamond Head Neighborhood: Palolo Condition: Average Parking: 3 Car+
Total Parking: 3 View: None Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None
Schools: Palolo, Jarrett, Kaimuki * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market


https://www.google.com/maps/place/1805 Palolo Avenue ,+Honolulu,+HI+96816
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1805 Palolo Avenue ,+Honolulu,+HI+96816
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Palolo
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Jarrett
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kaimuki
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202029230&Region=DiamondHd&Price=770000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202029230&PropertyType=RES#tax

